
 
  

  Stop/Start Motion: Expanded Animation in Contemporary Art 

  

The exposition Stop/Start Motion: Expanded Animation in Contemporary Art places the works of
four artists who make the crossover from animation towards fine arts and interactive art, in a dialogue
...

  Read more 

  
Wed 30.11.2022 - Thu 22.12.2022
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  Gianluca Cosci - Denied Images 

LUCAbreakout

  

Solo exhibition of doctoral student Gianluca Cosci, presenting a selection of his most recent
production consisting of paintings, photographs and modified ready-made artworks.

  Read more 

  
Thu 17.11.2022, 18h
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  LUCA @ Dutch Design Week '22 

LUCAbreakout, GRADUATION

  

ROOM FOR STORIES
Masters Textile Design present their projects at one of Europe's most prominent design fair. 

  Read more 

  
Sat 22.10.2022, 11h - Sun 30.10.2022, 18h
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  Faces of Water 

LUCAduurzaamheid

  

With the exhibition Faces of Water, the artists Theresa Schubert, Joshua G. Stein, Haseeb Ahmed,
and Anna Ridler focus on region-specific water challenges and create, using datasets, AI, and a 3D
...

  Read more 

  
Fri 21.10.2022 - Sun 04.12.2022
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  LAST - THING IMPRESSIONS 

LUCAbreakout, GRADUATION, GRAD

  

GRADUATION SHOW '22
Masters Textile, campus Sint-Lukas Ghent

  Read more 

  
Fri 17.06.2022 - Sun 19.06.2022
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  Non-Fungible 

LUCAbreakout

  

Exhibit representing LUCA School of Arts at the Wrong Biennale #5, curated by #LUCAstudent Red
Pig Flower 

  Read more 

  
Thu 21.04.2022 - Sun 01.05.2022
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  TRY-out EXPO #2 Masters Photography 

  
  Read more 

  
Wed 23.03.2022, 17h
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  Climate stories 

LUCAduurzaamheid

  

Young people tell how they experience climate change in Brussels through videos, interactive
installations and participatory games.

  Read more 

  
Wed 23.02.2022 - Fri 25.02.2022
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  "Collapse – part II" at Terrarium 

  

Black holes are highly fascinating phenomena in the universe. But what does science actually know
about them? What do we know about their anatomy or their size? What is the so-called “event
horizon” ...

  Read more 

  
Wed 16.02.2022, 19h - Fri 18.02.2022, 18h
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